



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
 www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

## PRODUCT INGREDIENT INFORMATION

**PRODUCT:** 78-6162: Edible Glitter™ AQUA  
 NET WT 16 lbs (7.25kg)

**INGREDIENTS:**

INGREDIENTS: Gum Arabic, Blue 1, Yellow 5.

**ALLERGENS:**

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)  
 Because unintentional cross contamination can always be a possibility, however remote, the following statement may be printed on the packaging: **MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY AND TREE NUTS.**

**KOSHER STATUS:** Orthodox Union-Pareve

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

**Serving size: 100g**

Servings per Container:

Calories:	321.40
Total Fat:	0.32 g
Saturated Fat:	0.32 g
Trans Fat:	0 g
Cholesterol:	0 mg
Sodium:	0.01 mg
Potassium:	0.69 mg
Total Carbohydrates:	79.29 g
Dietary Fiber:	79.29 g
Sugars:	0 g
Added Sugars:	0 g
Protein:	0.33 g
Vitamin D:	0 mcg
Calcium:	0.59 mg
Iron:	0 mg

\* %DV = Percent Daily Value (Based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet)

Percentage Breakdown

**STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:** At least five years from date of manufacture when stored away from direct sunlight.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**GMO STATEMENT:** This product does not contain genetically modified ingredients.

\* ™ Trademark of Watson Foods, Inc.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: 12 November 2019